BREAKFAST

All bread is buttered / GF options available

EGGS ON TOAST !tcropFoco]
W your choice of poached,
scrambled or fried

MINI BREAKFAST
W egg your way, bacon rasher, sausage,
roast tomato, hash brown, baked beans,
mushrooms, onion rings

MAXI BREAKFAST

W eggs your way, bacon rashers, sausages,

roast tomato, hash brown, baked beans,
mushrooms, onion rings

AVOCADO ON TOAST (cro!

w cherry tomato salsa, basil pesto, fetta

$16

$22

$29

$20

BACON & EGG ROLL tero!

W onion rings, barbecue sauce, aioli

HOUSE MADE GRANOLA tcro!

W vanilla yoghurt, mixed berry compote

BANANA BREAD

W maple butter

WAFFLES
w salted caramel, hot chocolate fudge,
banana, vanilla ice cream

KIDS WAFFLES

w maple syrup, vanilla ice cream

$16

$21

$12

$23

$12

BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

FROM OUR EXTRAS BELOW [ or ] add Extras to any meal

EXTRAS

HASH BROWNS / ONION RINGS
SOURDOUGH SLICE

+ EGG / ROAST TOMATO / FETTA /
BASKED BEANS / MUSHROOMS /

+ BACON / SAUSAGE / AVOCADO

BUILD A MEAL OR
ADD TO ANY DISH

$3

$5

DIETARY INFORMATION

GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION

DF DAIRY FREE DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION
VF VEGAN FRIENDLY VFO VEGAN FRIENDLY OPTION

V VEGETARIAN

PLEASE NOTE: SOME MENU ITEMS CONTAIN ALLERGENS
SUCH AS SHELLFISH, DAIRY, EGGS & NUTS. TO ENSURE TIMELY
DELIVERY OF MEALS FOR ALL GUESTS, NO CHANGES CAN BE
MADE TO MENU ITEMS. PLEASE SEE STAFF FOR DETAILS.




